
DATA REKAPITULASI JUMLAH PENDUDUK AKHIR BULAN
BULAN : JANUARI  TAHUN : 2021

MODEL : B3

L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 BANJAR DINAS GORIS 504 877 876 0 0 1753 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 878 877 0 0 504 1755

2 BANJAR DINAS GORIS PASAR 268 452 476 0 0 928 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 454 476 0 0 268 930

3 BANJAR DINAS GORIS ASRI 208 330 366 0 0 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 366 0 0 208 696

4 BANJAR DINAS GORIS KEMIRI 312 535 555 0 0 1090 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 534 555 0 0 312 1089

5 BANJAR DINAS PEJARAKAN 450 806 770 0 0 1576 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 3 807 769 0 0 450 1576

6 BANJAR DINAS SANDI KERTHA 429 731 751 0 0 1482 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 733 752 0 0 430 1485

7 BANJAR DINAS BANYUWEDANG 435 726 736 0 0 1462 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 3 724 734 0 0 435 1458

8 BANJAR DINAS MARGA GARUDA 505 827 821 0 0 1648 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 831 825 0 0 507 1656

9 BANJAR DINAS BATU AMPAR 312 526 566 0 0 1092 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 527 570 0 0 312 1097

JUMLAH 3423 5810 5917 0 0 11727 9 7 5 14 4 2 2 12 5818 5924 0 0 3426 11742
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DATA REKAPITULASI JUMLAH PENDUDUK AKHIR BULAN
BULAN : PEBRUARI  TAHUN : 2021  

MODEL : B3

L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 BANJAR DINAS GORIS 504 878 877 0 0 1755 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 878 879 0 0 504 1757

2 BANJAR DINAS GORIS PASAR 268 454 476 0 0 930 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 451 472 0 0 268 923

3 BANJAR DINAS GORIS ASRI 208 330 366 0 0 696 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 328 364 0 0 208 692

4 BANJAR DINAS GORIS KEMIRI 312 534 555 0 0 1089 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 555 0 0 312 1091

5 BANJAR DINAS PEJARAKAN 450 807 769 0 0 1576 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 3 808 770 0 0 450 1578

6 BANJAR DINAS SANDI KERTHA 430 733 752 0 0 1485 1 3 0 3 0 2 2 2 732 754 0 0 430 1486

7 BANJAR DINAS BANYUWEDANG 435 724 734 0 0 1458 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 725 734 0 0 435 1459

8 BANJAR DINAS MARGA GARUDA 507 831 825 0 0 1656 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 831 826 0 0 508 1657

9 BANJAR DINAS BATU AMPAR 312 527 570 0 0 1097 0 4 0 1 2 1 0 2 525 572 0 0 312 1097

JUMLAH 3426 5818 5924 0 0 11742 6 12 2 9 7 5 5 14 5814 5926 0 0 3427 11740
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DATA REKAPITULASI JUMLAH PENDUDUK AKHIR BULAN
BULAN : MARET  TAHUN : 2021  

MODEL : B3

L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 BANJAR DINAS GORIS 504 878 879 0 0 1757 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 881 879 0 0 504 1760

2 BANJAR DINAS GORIS PASAR 268 451 472 0 0 923 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 451 473 0 0 268 924

3 BANJAR DINAS GORIS ASRI 208 328 364 0 0 692 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 330 365 0 0 208 695

4 BANJAR DINAS GORIS KEMIRI 312 536 555 0 0 1091 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 534 555 0 0 312 1089

5 BANJAR DINAS PEJARAKAN 450 808 770 0 0 1578 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 809 771 0 0 450 1580

6 BANJAR DINAS SANDI KERTHA 430 732 754 0 0 1486 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 733 755 0 0 430 1488

7 BANJAR DINAS BANYUWEDANG 435 725 734 0 0 1459 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 723 734 0 0 435 1457

8 BANJAR DINAS MARGA GARUDA 508 831 826 0 0 1657 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 2 832 826 0 0 508 1658

9 BANJAR DINAS BATU AMPAR 312 525 572 0 0 1097 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 524 572 0 0 312 1096

JUMLAH 3427 5814 5926 0 0 11740 8 7 4 4 5 2 4 5 5817 5930 0 0 3427 11747
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